
Plans cotés
Plans

Gâches centrales
Central strikes

Réf. : 2834.52.0Réf. : 2835.00.0
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Réf. : 2835.22.0R

Réf. : 2835.24.0

Réf. : 2835.24.0R

Réf. : 2839.xx.x

REGLAGE 
HORIZONTAL
+/- 2mm

REGLAGE 
VERTICAL
+/- 2,5mm
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Support de gâche 2,5
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Réf. : 2835.00.xA2P

Réf. : 2835.20.0Réf. : 2835.00.1U6
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4 2839.10.1 2839.17.1
6 2839.10.2 2839.17.2
8 2839.10.3 2839.17.3

10 2839.10.4 2839.17.4
12 2839.10.5 2839.17.5

Alu AS Alu noir / 
Black Alu

Ép. / 
Thickn.

4 2839.10.1L24 2839.17.1L24
6 2839.10.2L24 2839.17.2L24
8 2839.10.3L24 2839.17.3L24
10 2839.10.4L24 2839.17.4L24

Alu AS Alu noir / 
Black Alu

Ép. / 
Thickn.

6 2839.10.2L19
10 2839.10.4L19 2839.17.4L19
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Thickn.

9

14

Ø 5,5

22 10

7

11,5

10

20

81

14

40

20

175

4 2835.00.1A2P
6 2835.00.2A2P
8 2835.00.3A2P

10 2835.00.4A2P
12 2835.00.5A2P

Acier / SteelEp.
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Gâches centrales réglables
Adjustable central strikes
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